

Did you realize that there is a way that you can play a 'big' part to support, promote, and help in preserving racing history, AND will not interfere in your time?

The Central Auto Racing Boosters Hall of Fame & Museum, Inc. is a 501 (c3) organization. Being an **AMBASSADOR** will allow you to support the Central Auto Racing Boosters Hall of Fame & Museum, Inc., and provides you a tax deduction.

Donating a small 'free-will' contribution every so often to Central Auto Racing Boosters Hall of Fame & Museum, Inc. will help support the Hall of Fame Induction Banquet, The Legends Picnic, On-site racing displays at local race tracks and with the Kansas City Automotive Museum, besides supporting the needs to keep the Hall of Fame & Museum alive for future generations.

Every dollar you donate (no matter how small or large) <u>will be</u> <u>accumulated over the years to reach different levels</u>: Ambassador level is for individuals who have donated \$5-\$99. With continuous donations you will climb up to the following levels PLUS you will receive different benefits accordingly, as well as having your name displayed on the appropriate plaque at the Kansas City Automotive Museum for your generous donation: Bronze Ambassador Level (\$100-\$249), Silver Ambassador Level (\$250-\$499), Gold Ambassador Level (\$500-\$999), Platinum Ambassador Level (\$1000+).

We thank you in advance for YOUR SUPPORT in assisting in promoting and preserving our racing history. For more information or to send your Ambassadorship contact information with your donation - you may contact:

Ambassador Coordinator

JD Cormack PO Box 10780 Kansas City, MO 64188 816-519-8860



President Carla Layne 4933 N Potter Ave Kansas City, MO 64119 816-476-7223

Make Checks out to: C.A.R.B. HoF & Museum, In	Museum, In
NAME	
ADDRESS	
CITY STATE ZIP	, IP
E-MAIL	
PHONE #	
SIGNATURE	

Ó